162
Is
su
e
1.
20
13
  S

Body A
Ø 40
Body B
Ø 40 Stroke BStroke A
20Ø
Tandem Gas Springs GST-40
Extension Forces 300 N to 5000 N
​Dimensions
Type
Stroke A
mm
Stroke B
mm
L
extended
GST-40-50-100 50 100 485
GST-40-50-150 50 150 585
GST-40-50-200 50 200 685
GST-40-70-250 70 250 825
GST-40-70-300 70 300 925
GST-40-70-350 70 350 1 025
GST-40-70-400 70 400 1 125
Ordering Example GST-40-50-150-AD-900N-2500N
Type (Tandem Gas Spring)
Body Ø (40 mm)
Stroke A (50 mm)